g A ”“4 T- 134 A, AAM BAGH, FARM HOUSE
NEAR SHAMSHI TALAB, ANDHERIA MORH
,— MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI - 110030

Ph: 011- 26644501, 2661486

architects E MAIL: designaxis2015@gmail.com
This is to certify that the progress of work for SUPERMAX AFFORDABLE HOUSING PVT. LTD. At
sector -35, Sonipat is as per details givne below.
S.no. | QUARTER YEAR ":e":"(::;“:: T‘::::':’;"‘ REMARKS
1 4TH JAN. TO MAR.(2017-2018) 2.5% 2.5%
2 1ST APR. TO JUNE (2018-2019) 3.5% 6.0%
3 2ND JULY TO SEPT.(2018-2019) 4.0% 10.0%
4 3RD OCT. TO DEC. (2018-2019) 4.0% 14.0%
5 4TH JAN. TO MAR.(2018-2019) 5.0% 19.0%
6 1sT APR. TO JUNE (2019-2020) 9.0% 28.0%
7 2ND JULY TO SEPT.(2019-2020) 9.5% 37.5%
8 3RD OCT. TO DEC. (2019-2020) 10.0% 47.5%
9 4TH JAN. TO MAR.(2019-2020) 8.0% 55.5%

This certificate is issued on request of the client for submission to HRERA.
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